
LOT 7
PT OR 1101/1820
MCARTHURS SUB PB 3/16

JAN INVESTMENT INC
PO BOX 455
CALLAHAN, FL 32011-0455

49-2N-25-4140-0007-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

7001.00

06/02/2023 MLU

01/06/2023 KWA 0.00 58,800 0 0 58,800

STANDARD
1

56,707
0

58,800
115,507
42,356
73,151

0
73,151

115,507
0

90,964

1101/1820 12/18/2002 WD U I 07 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GREEN TROY A & JASON 

JAN INVESTMENT GROU

1039/0395 2/22/2002 WD U I 06 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GREEN VIRGINIA L &

JAN INVESTMENT INC

2024
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PAGE 1 of 1 1

MISC STRGS= NV: 10/23KW

2418 REMODEL 2,000 01/25/1991

HX Base Yr

45097 MICKLER ST, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 01 DIST CA 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 734 102.3000 97.18 71,330 1940 1970 0 0 0 20.50 79.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 663

BAS 663 100 663 51,222

FOP 77 30 23 1,777

FST 88 55 48 3,709

828 734 56,707

FST=[YR=1993] W11 BAS=[YR=1993] W12 S29 FOP=[YR=1993] S7 E11
N7 W11$ E29 N14 W6 N7 W11 N8$ S8 E11 N8$.

FST
1993

11

8

11

8
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1993

12

29

29

14

6

7

11

8

FOP
1993

7

11

7

11

0

1 000000 C VAC RES 0 0006 RL 84.00 171.00 84.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 700.00 700.00 58,800


